
Table 1

Maureen Grant 07741 483296 Sun, 1 Feb 2026 1pm

Tom Baum 7515058846 Mon, 2 Feb 2026 7pm

Cathy McConnell 07729 816551 Tue, 3 Feb 2026 1245pm

Anne Lee 7887393382 Wed, 4 Feb 2026 1245pm

Iain MacMillan 7583702433 Wed, 4 Feb 2026 7pm

Olive Keith 07379 166969 Thu, 5 Feb 2026 1245pm

Allison Johnson 7952570772 Fri, 6 Feb 2026 1030am

Brian Watt 07908 429655 Sun, 8 Feb 2026 1pm

Isobel Macqueen 07862 282040 Mon, 9 Feb 2026 7pm

Myra Livingstone 07582 167162 Tue, 10 Feb 2026 1245pm

Andrew McBride 7725035389 Wed, 11 Feb 2026 1245pm

Jack Gordon 07973 459624 Wed, 11 Feb 2026 7pm

Carol Anderson 7733112818 Thu, 12 Feb 2026 7pm

Harry Knox 7904609831 Fri, 13 Feb 2026 1030am

Catherine Lapi 07722 759814 Sun, 15 Feb 2026 1pm

Clare Marsh 7722190451 Mon, 16 Feb 2026 7pm

Sandy Mathieson 07860 221477 Tue, 17 Feb 2026 1245pm

Roy Levine 7973401223 Wed, 18 Feb 2026 1245pm

Tony Goldberg 07811 354494 Wed, 18 Feb 2026 7pm

Liz McCauley 07738 62965 Thu, 19 Feb 2026 7pm

Danny Kane 07986 294857 Fri, 20 Feb 2026 1030am

Toni Lock 7501701004 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 1pm

Paul Maioliani 07831 511473 Mon, 23 Feb 2026 7pm

Ramsay Black 7875220153 Tue, 24 Feb 2026 1245pm

Mervyn Lovat 07790 014747 Wed, 25 Feb 2026 1245pm

Marie Millar 7867894473 Wed, 25 Feb 2026 7pm

Shona Martin 7425144517 Thu, 26 Feb 2026 7pm

Lorna McCaig 07981 488852 Fri, 27 Feb 2026 1030am
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